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J.E. CONSTRUCTION
SMOKIN TEES

STERLING EMBROIDERY
OFF THE GREEN

BECC 19TH HOLE

AFR MINUTEMEN

J.M. ROUGHCUTS

PIT STOP HAKS

THE MULLIGANS

BORRIES

MORNING LIGHT GRINDERS
3D INTERNATIONAL

OTHER GUYS WOOD FLOORING
BOGEYMEN

TD&H ENGINEERING
KELLY'S SIGNS

GET ER CLOSE

CRIPPLE CREEK #2
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Event 15 Statistics
Low Gross (33)
NEBEL, Bobby 2045

Season Statistics (1 to 15)
Low Gross (33)
NEBEL, Bobby 2045

CLOSEST TO THE PIN

Player Sub

_Points  Points

279.50
273.50
267.00
261.50
252.00
254.00
246.50
245.00
244.50
241.50
238.00
235.50
229.00
224.00
212.00
203.50
180.00
168.00

Low Net (28)
SHANKS, Chase 4174

Low Net (23)
LUONGO, Robert 5057

5.00
7.50

3.00

7.50

Total Last Event
_Points 7/23/2024

279.50
273.50
267.00
266.50
259.50
254.00
246.50
245.00
244.50
244.50
238.00
235.50
229.00
224.00
219.50
203.50
180.00
168.00

High Points (7.50)
NEBEL, Bobby 2045
STORLIE, Caleb 4079
SPEARS, Reese 1029
GATSON, Bradley 4135
HANNING, Tyler 4068
KERKES, Brandon 4110

High Points (9.50)
NEIFFER, Jordan 2041
WILLIAMS, Art 6004

#2 DREW REED #4 ALEX ORTIZ #8 DENNIS VANDENBERG #13 LOGAN LEWIS #15 JIM STONE

27.50
17.00
23.50
23.00
24.00
22.50
22.00
23.50
17.50
18.00
16.50
16.50
23.50
18.00
22.00
16.50
16.00
12.50



